Features
AIM-37
 � Industrial-Grade Panel with Anti-Glare, Anti-Fingerprint LCD display supports
MTBF up to 12,000 hours
 � Equipped Gorilla® Glass 3 against scratch
 � Built-in 2MP front camera and 5MP back camera
 � IP54-Rated with water tolerance enhances operation
 � Supports glove and stylus with palm detection to expand usability

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
AIM-37
Ordering information
P/N Description
AIM-37AT-M0ST0 10.1" Tablet POS with embedded MSR/IC Card Reader and barcode scanner; Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
AIM-37AT-S0ST0 10.1" Tablet POS withWindows 10 IoT Enterprise OS
AIM-37AT-S0ST1 10.1" Tablet POS with Android 6.0 OS
AIM-37AT-S2ST0 10.1" Tablet POS with embedded 4G/3G Module for North American Bands; Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
AIM-37AT-S3ST0 10.1" Tablet POS with embedded 4G/3G Module for European Bands; Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
AIM-37AT-S2ST1 10.1" Tablet POS with embedded 4G/3G Module for North American Bands; Android 6.0 OS
AIM-37AT-S3ST1 10.1" Tablet POS with embedded 4G/3G Module for European Bands; Android 6.0 OS
Dimensions
AIM-37AT-M
AIM-37AT-M
AIM-37AT-S
AIM-37AT-S
Unit: mm
Fully-Integrated I/O
290
17
6
17.4 17.4
290
17
6
17.4 17.4
A: Volume Key (+/-)
B: Micro SIM Slot (optional)
C: 2D Barcode Scanner
D: Micro SD Slot
E: 3.5mm Audio Combo Jack
F: Kensington Lock Slot
G: Pogo Pin (DC-in and USB
2.0)
H: Micro USB (2.0)
I: Scanner Trigger
J: 5MP Camera with LED Flash
K: Power bottom
L: Speaker
A: MSR (Magnetic Swipe Card
Reader)
B: IC Card Reader
C: 2D Barcode Scanner
D: Micro SD Slot
E: 3.5mm Audio Combo Jack
F: Kensington Lock Slot
G: Pogo Pin (DC-in and USB
2.0)
H: Micro USB (2.0)
I: Scanner Trigger
J: 5MP Camera with LED Flash
K: Power bottom
L: Speaker
G
E
F
A
B
L
I J K
H
CD
G
E
F
A
B
L
I J K
H
CD